Rangliste_Feld_A_2024 Bezirksgruppenfinal

Rang SSVNUM Name FELD  Gruppe 1.Runde 2.Runde Total
1 10195/1 Oberwinterthur 1 A 10195A1 949 960 1909
2 10195/2 Oberwinterthur 2 A 10195A2 943 940 1883
3 10042/1 Elgg A 10042A1 934 926 1860
4  10016/1 Bertschikon A 10016A1 922 908 1830

Hochstresultate Feld A
1. Durchgang

PKT TEXT WAFFE
197 Nay Martina Std
195 Hassler Christoph Std
191 Schwager Albert FG
191 Ochsner Marcel Std
191 Hofer Andreas Kar
191 Hofmann Jakob FG

2. Durchgang

PKT TEXT WAFFE
197 Nay Martina Std
195 Ochsner Marcel Std
194 Schwager Albert FG
193 Hasler Christoph Std
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Rang SSVNUM
10028/1
10195/1
10032/1
10082/1
10182/1
10042/1
10205/1
10016/1
9 10205/2
10 10028/1
11 10128/1
12 10016/2

O~NOOGThA, WN-

Name

Dinhard
Oberwinterthur
Dickbuch
Kollbrunn

ASV Winterthur
Elgg
Wiilflingen
Bertschikon
Wiilflingen
Dégerlen
Rickenbach
Bertschikon

Hochstresultate Feld D

1. Durchgang

PKT
143
141
141

TEXT

Koch Stefan
Schwarzbach Stefan
Melliger Sami

2. Durchgang

PKT
145
144
141

TEXT

Schwarzbach Stefan
Jucker Werner

Graf Natascha

FELD

00000000000

WAFFE
Kar
57/03
57/03

WAFFE
57/03
57/03
90
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Rangliste_Feld_D_2024 Bezirksgruppenfinal.xls

suchKrit/Grup
1028/1
10195/1
10032/1
10082/1
10182/1
10042/1
10205/1
10016/1
10205/2
10028/1
10128/1
10016/2

1. Runde
683
680
660
670
652
627
638
627
634
632
629
602

2. Runde
684
666
669
646
653
676
663
646
639
630
631
607

Total
1367
1346
1329
1316
1305
1303
1301
1273
1273
1262
1260
1209
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